
ART 合同走行
JSB1000

総合　
Session 1　Fine/ Dry　　StartTime : 10:55:00　FinishTime : 11:25:00

主催：岡山国際サーキット Session 2　Fine/ Dry　　StartTime : 14:55:00　FinishTime : 15:40:00

2023.09.22 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name / Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Session 1 Session 2

1 1 1'30.584 1'31.220 ＊1'30.584
 8/17  5/21

2 3 1'30.665 0.081 0.081 1'31.309 ＊1'30.665
 5/16 16/22

3 36 1'31.478 0.894 0.813 1'31.855 ＊1'31.478
 9/15 12/20

4 5 1'31.660 1.076 0.182 1'31.688 ＊1'31.660
 7/15 11/21

5 37 1'31.943 1.359 0.283 1'31.957 ＊1'31.943
10/14 22/22

6 38 1'32.071 1.487 0.128 1'32.446 ＊1'32.071
 8/14 16/16

7 10 1'32.207 1.623 0.136 1'32.268 ＊1'32.207
 8/16 18/18

8 7 1'32.389 1.805 0.182 ＊1'32.389 1'32.844
 8/13  4/12

9 15 1'32.459 1.875 0.070 1'32.603 ＊1'32.459
13/13 16/16

10 12 1'32.461 1.877 0.002 1'33.103 ＊1'32.461
 3/10 17/21

11 13 1'32.905 2.321 0.444 1'34.056 ＊1'32.905
13/14 16/18

12 9 1'33.020 2.436 0.115 1'33.793 ＊1'33.020
10/14  6/19

13 4 1'33.227 2.643 0.207 1'33.639 ＊1'33.227
 3/13  4/19

14 17 1'33.242 2.658 0.015 ＊1'33.242 1'34.092
 8/14 18/19

15 35 1'33.750 3.166 0.508 1'35.275 ＊1'33.750
 8/ 12 12/22

16 27 1'34.011 3.427 0.261 1'34.196 ＊1'34.011
13/13  4/17

17 39 1'34.108 3.524 0.097 1'34.260 ＊1'34.108
 3/10 11/16

18 14 1'34.409 3.825 0.301 ＊1'34.409 1'35.535
 7/11 18/18

19 11 1'34.652 4.068 0.243 1'34.901 ＊1'34.652
10/11  4/17

20 30 1'35.890 5.306 1.238 1'37.953 ＊1'35.890
 5/ 7 14/18

21 40 1'37.215 6.631 1.325 1'37.451 ＊1'37.215
12/16 17/24

Entry：21　　Start：21

FACTORY HIRO H.L.O RACING

須貝　義行  Yoshiyuki SUGAI CBR1000RR-R BS

TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN

WaveinnR

柳川　明  Akira YANAGAWA ZX-10R BS

KRP SANYOUKOUGYO RSITOH

樋口　耕太  Kota HIGUCHI GSX-R1000R BS

Team TATARA aprilia

芳賀　瑛大  Akito HAGA YZF-R1 BS

WORK NAVI Nitro Racing

中冨　伸一  Shinichi NAKATOMI YZF-R1 DL

Team Kodama

杉山　優輝  Yuki SUGIYAMA CBR1000RR-R BS

Sofukai Honda Suzuka RT 

新庄　雅浩  Masahiro SHINJO RSV4 Factory BS

SANMEI Team TARO PLUSONE

作本　輝介  Kosuke SAKUMOTO CBR1000RR-R BS

AstemoHondaDreamSIRacing

児玉　勇太  Yuta KODAMA YZF-R1 BS

MurayamaUnso.Honda Dream.K.W.

津田　一磨  Kazuma TSUDA YZF-R1 BS

Team BabyFace

関口　太郎  Taro SEKIGUCHI M1000RR BS

Team ATJ

名越　哲平  Teppei NAGOE CBR1000RR-R BS

SDG Honda Racing

秋吉　耕佑  Kosuke AKIYOSHI CBR1000RR-R BS

Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA

清成　龍一  Ryuichi KIYONARI CBR1000RR-R BS

TOHO Racing

岩田　悟  Satoru IWATA CBR1000RR-R BS

GSX-R1000R BS

YOSHIMURA SUZUKI RIDEWIN

津田　拓也  Takuya TSUDA GSX-R1000R BS

AutoRace Ube Racing Team

伊藤　和輝  Kazuki ITOU CBR1000RR-R BS

中須賀　克行  Katsuyuki NAKASUGA 

YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM

岡本　裕生  Yuki OKAMOTO YZF-R1 BS

YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM 2

Pos

YZF-R1 BS

水野　涼  Ryo MIZUNO CBR1000RR-R BS

Astemo HondaDream SI Racing

亀井　雄大  Yudai KAMEI 



ART 合同走行
JSB1000

走行1回目　
Start Time :10:55:00

主催：岡山国際サーキット Finish Time :11:25:00

2023.09.22 Weather：曇り Track：ドライ 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name / Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Km/h B/L TIMEofDAY

1 1 1'31.220 147.875  8/17 11:11:53

2 3 1'31.309 0.089 0.089 147.731  5/16 11:24:12

3 5 1'31.688 0.468 0.379 147.121  7/15 11:10:07

4 36 1'31.855 0.635 0.167 146.853  9/15 11:13:10

5 37 1'31.957 0.737 0.102 146.690 10/14 11:24:46

6 10 1'32.268 1.048 0.311 146.196  8/16 11:13:07

7 7 1'32.389 1.169 0.121 146.004  8/13 11:11:24

8 38 1'32.446 1.226 0.057 145.914  8/14 11:11:26

9 15 1'32.603 1.383 0.157 145.667 13/13 11:25:50

10 12 1'33.103 1.883 0.500 144.885  3/10 11:10:27

11 17 1'33.242 2.022 0.139 144.669  8/14 11:13:09

12 4 1'33.639 2.419 0.397 144.055  3/13 10:59:58

13 9 1'33.793 2.573 0.154 143.819 10/14 11:17:20

14 13 1'34.056 2.836 0.263 143.417 13/14 11:24:28

15 27 1'34.196 2.976 0.140 143.204 13/13 11:26:05

16 39 1'34.260 3.040 0.064 143.106  3/10 11:00:05

17 14 1'34.409 3.189 0.149 142.880  7/11 11:10:48

18 11 1'34.901 3.681 0.492 142.140 10/11 11:24:55

19 35 1'35.275 4.055 0.374 141.582  8/ 12 11:15:12

20 40 1'37.451 6.231 2.176 138.420 12/16 11:19:06

21 30 1'37.953 6.733 0.502 137.711  5/ 7 11:19:50

参加台数：21台　　出走台数：21台

水野　涼  Ryo MIZUNO CBR1000RR-R BS

亀井　雄大  Yudai KAMEI 

Pos

YZF-R1 BS

GSX-R1000R BS

YOSHIMURA SUZUKI RIDEWIN

YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM

中須賀　克行  Katsuyuki NAKASUGA 

岡本　裕生  Yuki OKAMOTO YZF-R1 BS

YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM 2

Astemo HondaDream SI Racing

津田　拓也  Takuya TSUDA GSX-R1000R BS

AutoRace Ube Racing Team

清成　龍一  Ryuichi KIYONARI CBR1000RR-R BS

TOHO Racing

岩田　悟  Satoru IWATA CBR1000RR-R BS

Team ATJ

伊藤　和輝  Kazuki ITOU CBR1000RR-R BS

Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA

名越　哲平  Teppei NAGOE CBR1000RR-R BS

SDG Honda Racing

秋吉　耕佑  Kosuke AKIYOSHI CBR1000RR-R BS

MurayamaUnso.Honda Dream.K.W.

児玉　勇太  Yuta KODAMA YZF-R1 BS

Team Kodama

作本　輝介  Kosuke SAKUMOTO CBR1000RR-R BS

AstemoHondaDreamSIRacing

関口　太郎  Taro SEKIGUCHI M1000RR BS

SANMEI Team TARO PLUSONE

津田　一磨  Kazuma TSUDA YZF-R1 BS

Team BabyFace

新庄　雅浩  Masahiro SHINJO RSV4 Factory BS

Team TATARA aprilia

芳賀　瑛大  Akito HAGA YZF-R1 BS

KRP SANYOUKOUGYO RSITOH

杉山　優輝  Yuki SUGIYAMA CBR1000RR-R BS

Sofukai Honda Suzuka RT 

WORK NAVI Nitro Racing

中冨　伸一  Shinichi NAKATOMI YZF-R1 DL

WaveinnR

柳川　明  Akira YANAGAWA ZX-10R BS

FACTORY HIRO H.L.O RACING

須貝　義行  Yoshiyuki SUGAI CBR1000RR-R BS

TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN

樋口　耕太  Kota HIGUCHI GSX-R1000R BS



ART 合同走行
JSB1000

走行2回目　
Start Time :14:55:00

主催：岡山国際サーキット Finish Time :15:40:00

2023.09.22 Weather：曇り Track：ドライ 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name / Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Km/h B/L TIMEofDAY

1 1 1'30.584 148.914  5/21 15:39:04

2 3 1'30.665 0.081 0.081 148.781 16/22 15:41:24

3 36 1'31.478 0.894 0.813 147.458 12/20 15:22:09

4 5 1'31.660 1.076 0.182 147.166 11/21 15:24:11

5 37 1'31.943 1.359 0.283 146.713 22/22 15:40:10

6 38 1'32.071 1.487 0.128 146.509 16/16 15:40:26

7 10 1'32.207 1.623 0.136 146.293 18/18 15:40:05

8 15 1'32.459 1.875 0.252 145.894 16/16 15:40:03

9 12 1'32.461 1.877 0.002 145.891 17/21 15:33:22

10 7 1'32.844 2.260 0.383 145.289  4/12 15:30:28

11 13 1'32.905 2.321 0.061 145.193 16/18 15:30:55

12 9 1'33.020 2.436 0.115 145.014  6/19 15:04:50

13 4 1'33.227 2.643 0.207 144.692  4/19 15:01:29

14 35 1'33.750 3.166 0.523 143.885 12/22 15:23:45

15 27 1'34.011 3.427 0.261 143.485  4/17 15:01:47

16 17 1'34.092 3.508 0.081 143.362 18/19 15:39:42

17 39 1'34.108 3.524 0.016 143.337 11/16 15:27:31

18 11 1'34.652 4.068 0.544 142.514  4/17 15:01:46

19 14 1'35.535 4.951 0.883 141.196 18/18 15:37:38

20 30 1'35.890 5.306 0.355 140.674 14/18 15:28:34

21 40 1'37.215 6.631 1.325 138.756 17/24 15:29:28

参加台数：21台　　出走台数：21台

FACTORY HIRO H.L.O RACING

須貝　義行  Yoshiyuki SUGAI CBR1000RR-R BS

TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN

KRP SANYOUKOUGYO RSITOH

中冨　伸一  Shinichi NAKATOMI YZF-R1 DL

WaveinnR

樋口　耕太  Kota HIGUCHI GSX-R1000R BS

Team Kodama

芳賀　瑛大  Akito HAGA YZF-R1 BS

WORK NAVI Nitro Racing

柳川　明  Akira YANAGAWA ZX-10R BS

Sofukai Honda Suzuka RT 

新庄　雅浩  Masahiro SHINJO RSV4 Factory BS

Team TATARA aprilia

児玉　勇太  Yuta KODAMA YZF-R1 BS

SANMEI Team TARO PLUSONE

作本　輝介  Kosuke SAKUMOTO CBR1000RR-R BS

AstemoHondaDreamSIRacing

杉山　優輝  Yuki SUGIYAMA CBR1000RR-R BS

Team ATJ

津田　一磨  Kazuma TSUDA YZF-R1 BS

Team BabyFace

関口　太郎  Taro SEKIGUCHI M1000RR BS

SDG Honda Racing

秋吉　耕佑  Kosuke AKIYOSHI CBR1000RR-R BS

MurayamaUnso.Honda Dream.K.W.

岩田　悟  Satoru IWATA CBR1000RR-R BS

Honda Dream RT SAKURAI HONDA

清成　龍一  Ryuichi KIYONARI CBR1000RR-R BS

TOHO Racing

名越　哲平  Teppei NAGOE CBR1000RR-R BS

YOSHIMURA SUZUKI RIDEWIN

津田　拓也  Takuya TSUDA GSX-R1000R BS

AutoRace Ube Racing Team

伊藤　和輝  Kazuki ITOU CBR1000RR-R BS

YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM

中須賀　克行  Katsuyuki NAKASUGA 

岡本　裕生  Yuki OKAMOTO YZF-R1 BS

YAMAHA FACTORY RACING TEAM 2

水野　涼  Ryo MIZUNO 

Pos

YZF-R1 BS

CBR1000RR-R BS

Astemo HondaDream SI Racing

亀井　雄大  Yudai KAMEI GSX-R1000R BS


